

RICE BOXES

SERVED WITH WHOLEGRAIN BROWN RICE



Aioli
Chicken

8.49 585 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soya



Chilli
Chicken

8.89 604 Kcal

Contains: Celery, Egg, Milk, Soya



Peanut Satay
Chicken

8.99 641 Kcal

Contains: Fish, Peanuts, Soya



Brazilian
Black Bean

6.99 554 Kcal

Contains: Celery, Soya



Do let us know if you have any allergies so we can guide you through our menu and ingredients.
Please note we handle all allergens in our restaurant and cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

SUPER BOWLS

SERVED ON A  PLANT VARIETY SUPER BASE



**Falafel
Super Bowl**
7.49 (OUT) **8.89** (IN) 438 Kcal
Contains: Soya
    



**Firecracker Chicken
Super Bowl**
7.99 (OUT) **9.59** (IN) 443 Kcal
Contains: Milk
  

BUILD YOUR OWN

1. START WITH A SUPERBASE

217 Kcal

2. CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN

Paprika Chicken

164 Kcal Contains: Milk

 

Chargrilled Chicken

138 Kcal

 

7.99 (OUT) **9.59** (IN)

DOUBLE UP +2.99



Falafel

146 Kcal Contains: Soya

  

7.49 (OUT) **8.89** (IN)

DOUBLE UP +1.99

3. CHOOSE YOUR DRESSING

Your first dressing is on us. Any additional dressing +60p.



Golden Goddess

72 Kcal Contains: Soya

 



Firecracker

61 Kcal

 

LEON DRINKS

SMOOTHIES & JUICES

Clean Green Smoothie
5.49 153 Kcal

Mango, Lime &
Dragonfruit Smoothie
5.49 172 Kcal

LEON Orange Juice
3.19 113 Kcal

LEON Yuzu Lemonade
2.89 75 Kcal

BUBBLY WATERS

Raspberry
2.49 4 Kcal

Lime
2.49 5 Kcal

ICED TEAS

Watermelon Matcha
4.00 93 Kcal

Passionfruit Lemon
4.00 91 Kcal



Do let us know if you have any allergies so we can guide you through our menu and ingredients. Please note we handle all allergens in our restaurant and cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment.
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Baharat Turkey &
Aleppo Cranberry
10.49 806 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Milk, Mustard, Soya, Sulphites

GF 27 28g
PROTEIN

NEW



LEON

BO WL O RICE BOWLS



Moroccan Meatballs
10.49 895 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Milk, Mustard, Soya

GF 23 27g
PROTEIN

Paprika Chicken & Firecracker Zhoug

9.49 814 Kcal

Contains: Milk, Mustard, Soya



PACKED WITH PROTEIN



Aoli Chicken

9.99 855 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Milk, Mustard, Soya



Supergreen Falafel

8.49 780 Kcal

Contains: Mustard, Soya



POWERED BY PLANTS

Peanut Satay Chicken

10.49 867 Kcal

Contains: Fish, Mustard, Peanuts, Soya



BURGERS



The Vegan
LOVe Burger

7.99 630 Kcal

Contains: Gluten (Barley, Wheat), Mustard



Chargrilled
Chicken Burger

8.59 432 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Mustard



Chicken
Caesar Burger

8.59 645 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Mustard



MEAL DEAL ADD REGULAR FRIES OR VEG POT & A DRINK TO ANY BURGER **FROM +4.59**

LEON BITES



Hot Honey GFC
Chicken Nuggets

7.99 529 Kcal



GFC – Crispy
Chicken Nuggets

6.99 451 Kcal



Cheddar & Black Pepper
Mac Bites

4.79 323 Kcal

Contains: Milk



Do let us know if you have any allergies so we can guide you through our menu and ingredients.
Please note we handle all allergens in our restaurant and cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

SIDES



LEON BAKED FRIES

3.49 REG 242 Kcal
4.29 LRG 363 Kcal
VE GF

— CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE —

Your first sauce is on us. Any additional sauces +45p.



Korean Mayo
Contains: Egg,
Milk, Soya



Ketchup
Contains: Celery



Vegan Aioli
Contains: Soya



Chilli Sauce
Contains: Celery



Caesar Slaw
2.99 208 Kcal
Contains: Egg, Milk, Mustard
GF 8



LEON Slaw
Large
3.49 162 Kcal
Contains: Mustard, Soya
VE GF 8



Kimchi Pot
2.49 19 Kcal
Contains: Soya
VE GF 8



LEON Slaw
Regular
2.99 108 Kcal
Contains: Mustard, Soya
VE GF 8



Peas 'n' Seeds
2.49 174 Kcal
Contains: Mustard, Soya
VE GF 11



Yuzu Pickled
Cucumber
1.89 30 Kcal
Contains: Soya
VE GF 6

Do let us know if you have any allergies so we can guide you through our menu and ingredients.
Please note we handle all allergens in our restaurant and cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment.
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

LEON

Twisted

CHRISTMAS



Twisted Trimmings Sandwich

8.99 715 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Mustard, Sulphites



Veggie Twistmas Sandwich

7.99 648 Kcal

Contains: Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Sulphites



GRILLED WRAPS

Grilled Halloumi

8.29 556 Kcal

Contains: Celery, Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Milk



Crunchy Korean Chicken

8.29 619 Kcal

Contains: Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Soya



Smoky Paprika Chicken

8.49 516 Kcal

Contains: Celery, Egg, Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Mustard, Soya



MEAL DEAL ADD REGULAR FRIES OR VEG POT & A DRINK TO ANY WRAP **FROM +4.59**

ORGANIC COFFEE

FAIRTRADE, ORGANIC & WORLD LAND TRUST

Latte 

4.20 REG 195 Kcal

Cappuccino

4.20 REG 168 Kcal

Flat White

4.20 142 Kcal

Americano 

3.80 REG 10 Kcal

Mocha

4.30 REG 388 Kcal

Hot Chocolate

4.30 REG 411 Kcal

Chai Latte 

4.45 REG 260 Kcal

Matcha Latte 

4.50 REG

- Vanilla 252 Kcal
- Unsweetened 195 Kcal

Teas & Infusions

3.40 REG 0 Kcal

- Yorkshire Tea • Earl Grey • Green •
- Lemon & Ginger • Peppermint • Decaf

GINGERBREAD LATTE 

4.50 REG 233 Kcal

GINGERBREAD MATCHA LATTE 

4.85 REG 240 Kcal

GINGERBREAD HOT CHOCOLATE

4.75 REG 458 Kcal

Choose from Organic Whole & Skimmed Dairy Milk, Oat M*lk or Soya M*lk.
Coconut M*lk +60p



AVAILABLE

 ICED 

SYRUPS

+99p



57 Kcal



56 Kcal



57 Kcal

UPGRADE TO

LARGE +40p

At LEON, our Barista team handcrafts our beverages fresh to order. While we take utmost care in handling allergens, there's a risk of cross-contact. As a result, we cannot ensure our drinks are allergen-free. Our vegan drinks follow a vegan recipe but may not be suitable for those with milk or egg allergies.